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NAME

Janawicz, John
Barnes, Chris S
Hess, Tom

Angelo, Brad
Shady, Michael
Williams, Walter Ray Jr
Castillo, Dino
Moloney, Kevin
Thomas, Pete L
Rose, Michael E Jr
Rees, Clay

Distin, Dean
Badovinac, Steven
Austin, Corbet
Adams, Roy Jr
Peterson, Vernon
Heniff, Tom R
Hunter, Brad
Roberts, John
Wadley, Edward
Forster, Chadwick
Fleming, Brian J
Kloempken, Steve P
Leverage, David
Capullo, Deborah L
Mason, Sean L
Beasley, Mitch
Bock, Daniel L

Foy, Ken Jr
LeClair, Brian J
Rampart, Jeff K
Staples, Aaron
Whitesides, Todd
Lorts, Lee

Richter, Steve
Arvanitis, Matthew A
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Pratt, Jim

Learn, Robert Jr
Yamakawa, Keith M
Hurt, Ron

Tucker, Michael W
Hofmeister, Dale L Jr
Posnanski, Henry
Cirigliano, David
Clark, Greg L
Fulner, Joe Il
Hibbitts, Chris
Schardt, Michael
Wallace, James
Chuba, Robert N
Petrovich, Joseph
Pohl, Scott

Ello, Joe

Knierim, Greg
Viale, Chris
Boresch, Lennie J Jr
Wallace, Brian
Dale, Stephen Jr
Smith, Steven

Steil, Michael B
Hedin, Dave
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Hometown

Winter Haven, FL
Denton, TX
Granger, IA
Lockport, NY
Girard, PA
Oxford, FL
Highland Village, TX
Fort Collins, CO
Oklahoma City, OK
Orlando, FL

Lehi, UT
Phoenix, NY
Parker, CO
Dallas, TX
Mineral Point, MO
Lake Wales, FL
Shorewood, IL
Keller, TX

Glen Allen, VA
Lehi, UT
Plantersville, MS
Yukon, OK
Pleasant View, UT
Peoria, AZ
Schenectady, NY
Mitchell, SD
Clarksville, TN
Albert Lea, MN
Irmo, SC

Delmar, NY
Salem, WI
Westland, Ml
Clover, SC

Katy, TX
Sheboygan, WI
Madison, WI
Keller, TX
Avondale, AZ
Columbia, TN
Porter Ranch, CA
Greenwood, IN
Las Vegas, NV
Essexville, Ml
Milwaukee, WI
Phoenix, AZ
Maryville, IL
Belleview, FL
Keller, TX
Phoenix, NY
Hicksville, NY
Hixson, TN
Tracy, CA
Burnsville, MN
Chesterton, IN
Colorado Springs, CO
Westfield, MA
Kenosha, WI
Lexington, KY
Windham, NH
San Diego, CA
Wheeling, IL
New Berlin, WI

Entries Winnings

300
300
300
200
200
200
300
115
50
50
300
43
60
108
35
50
31
20
300
210
24
13
40
20
27
20
36
20
60
120
29
20
137
43
50
20
10
40
20
20
50
10
10
30
200
11
30
25
25
20
30
10
50
21
20
10
19
20
40
20
20
5

$6,035.00
$3,707.50
$3,120.00
$2,760.00
$2,210.00
$1,775.00
$1,670.00
$665.00
$590.00
$545.00
$440.00
$390.00
$380.00
$370.00
$330.00
$295.00
$275.00
$270.00
$250.00
$240.00
$225.00
$220.00
$220.00
$215.00
$212.50
$210.00
$205.00
$205.00
$200.00
$200.00
$185.00
$175.00
$175.00
$170.00
$170.00
$145.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.00
$125.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00

D1

238
224
204
237
212
179
234
208
191
194
169
267
234
204
212
201
191
196
168
192
203
214
216
204
193
205
204
211
203
151
194
214
219
212
175
212
255
180
198
201
196
228
207
214
205
223
191
189
192
181
200
225
217
193
202
212
186
204
190
193
176
232

D2

231
236
212
217
219
238
197
199
235
224
186
197
212
190
229
188
255
243
184
177
222
222
212
200
233
247
213
203
202
205
216
211
172
188
219
216
211
268
225
204
209
237
223
191
153
224
183
225
226
205
174
236
182
221
211
202
217
198
176
199
215
212

D3

220
200
246
218
204
237
192
224
222
227
200
205
169
213
188
231
259
216
178
166
218
222
203
211
200
208
186
211
192
209
195
193
167
196
191
223
196
183
212
205
171
217
231
211
205
155
212
177
177
210
205
193
201
199
181
221
203
190
179
190
193
233
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NAME

Johnson, Jeffery
Myers, Timothy
Castro, Chris 1lI
Crabtree, Roscoe
Rosenthal, Jason
Esper, Brian
Harris, Keith
Huckaby, Robert
Kitaoka, Craig
Little, Robert M
Watson, William
Yoshihara, Michael
Figlewicz, Jeff
Lucas, Chris
Mojado, Alan
Dunson, Christopher
Flood, Rich
Goebel, Bryan
Lorey, Richard
McLean, Charles
Streeter, Daniel R
Webb, Bill

Wolfe, Jermey W
Backus, Robert
Frazer, Clint

Haas, Stephen
Heidenreiter, Verne
Rosenau, Bob
Schaub, Walter L Il
Waugh, Brian
Alstott, Gary
Bedford, Martin
Brown, Anthony G
Nusbaum, Keith
Ruiz, Leonard N Jr
Stellick, Wayne J
Weber, Steven
Horn, Jerry
Watson, Brent
Bass, Edward
Billings, Justin
Bond, Thomas
Cheesman, Arnold
Conklin, Elaine
Critchfield, Scott
Gildner, Gregory
Hanson, Michael
Howe, Dana

Kim, David B
McCleary, Anthony
McCloud, Daryl
McKinney, Terrence
Montgomery, Ricky
Ogleshy, Eric
Platko, Perry
Poster, Michael
Reed, Robert Sr
Santos, Scott
Wolfe, Greg
Barton, Jeff
Benard, Rick
Bennett, Keith
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Hometown

Freeport, IL
Milwaukie, OR
Plymouth, Ml
Kokomo, IN
Loris, SC
Pontiac, MI
Baltimore, MD
Santa Cruz, CA
Hercules, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Monroe, OH
San Jose, CA
Plainfield, IL
blackwell, OK
Temecula, CA
Ortonville, Ml
Morton Grove, IL
Shawnee, KS
Vancouver, WA
Moore, OK
Littleton, CO
Guilford, CT
Watertown, WI
Milton, ON
Reseda, CA
Enola, PA
Sheboygan Falls, WI
Redding, CA
Schaumburg, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Washington, IL
Cibolo, TX
Burleson, TX
Temperance, Ml
Cypress, CA
Denver, CO
Mequon, WI
Gaston, SC
Parkersburg, WV
Mount Holly, NC
Franklin, TN
Shelby Township, Ml
Whittier, CA
Auburn, WA
Canyon Country, CA
Cheboygan, Ml
Spokane, WA
Lewisville, TX
Kent, WA

Chico, CA

Long Beach, CA
Holmen, WI
Colorado Springs, CO
Riverview, FL
Kingman, AZ
Las Vegas, NV
Weed, CA
Orlando, FL
Benton City, WA
North East, MD
Roanoke, TX
Fort Worth, TX

Entries Winnings

20
10
10
5
10
20
5
10
20
10
5
35
20
10
10
10
20
27
10
6
10
10
20
60
10
10
2
5
10
5
15
300
10
10

10
10
15

10

10
10

$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

D1

200
223
191
210
181
195
232
199
192
223
237
183
169
215
209
215
178
181
181
167
228
213
189
173
167
177
264
175
193
186
224
149
212
180
188
172
213
223
190
177
169
215
175
164
163
164
201
170
188
151
169
201
180
201
205
171
222
201
160
177
221
163

D2

211
225
199
241
226
199
187
217
192
199
232
206
177
182
195
195
212
194
220
226
199
201
189
165
183
212
226
199
204
236
181
166
197
225
181
178
203
179
222
215
198
153
223
193
216
200
177
174
190
196
175
174
177
190
168
199
189
164
156
233
168
180

D3

179
180
192
160
179
182
206
169
159
184
199
170
180
201
213
171
158
176
180
164
192
193
175
212
203
217
214
215
193
199
178
162
186
177
203
156
168
187
187
189
181
195
186
179
223
179
223
245
202
222
192
225
227
213
214
221
264
159
170
182
203
197
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NAME

Blevins, Terrence R Sr
Case, Ron
Davison, David B
Green, Michael E
Harlow, Thomas W
Jordan, Timothy
Lawson, Garrett
McCuistion, Lance
Mueller, William
Paull, David T
Sherman, Steven D
Splitt, Jason A
Belscher, Rick
Quenemoen, Lane
Bader, Phil

Barcal, Karen
Bennett, Kelley
Bloomquist, Dennis
Bourcier, Michael
Bowen, James M
Chapman, Leslie
Collier, Eric

Cox, Art

Devlin, Michael
Dohanos, David
Douglas, David
Franklin, Christopher
Garvey, Jay E
Geisbhush, Robert J
Grantham, Ronald
Haack, Michael
Hansen, Daron
Haugen, Michael
Howard, Kyle R

Ito, Nori

Jones, Thomas
Kjell, Todd M
Maccabee, George Jr
Mackesy, Frederick
Madewell, Darrel G Jr
Manier, Kelly L
Martin, Jim
Martinez, Rudy M
Meyerhoff, Victor
Miller, Rick

Nelson, William
Noor, Lisa
Northey, Allen
Oliver, Roy

Olynyk, David
Ondeck, Jason
Orlikowski, Bill
Oulman, David
Penn, Brian C
Peters, Dan

Quick, James
Riley, Brian

Riley, Shawn
Sharp, Andrea
Sketchley, Troy
Strnad, Michael
Wierenga, Jason
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Hometown

University Park, IL
Oakley, CA
Monessen, PA
Johnson City, TN
Greenville, SC
Greenwood, IN
Ellisville, IL
Thornton, CO
Arlington Hts., IL
Clarkston, Ml
Cedar City, UT
Alpena, Ml
Belmont, NH
Montevideo, MN
Olathe, KS
Albuquerque, NM
St. Clair Shores, Ml
Canton, OH
Rhinelander, WI
Massillon, OH
Pensacola, FL
Bixby, OK

Boise, ID

Oregon City, OR
Bowling Green, OH
Goldsboro, NC
Louisville, KY
Clinton, 1A
Meridian, ID
Tenino, WA
DeForest, WI
Brooklyn Center, MN
Phoenix, AZ
Queen Creek, AZ
Los Alamitos, CA
Blaine, MN
Roscoe, IL
Anchorage, AK
Billerica, MA
Enterprise, AL
Wolf Creek, MT
Sandwich, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
San Francisco, CA
Lincoln, NE
Spring Valley, MN
Mound, MN
Cambridge, WI
Katy, TX
Rosemount, MN
Chula Vista, CA
Walker, MI
Medford, MN
alpena, Ml
Henderson, NV
Loxley, AL
Plainfield, IL

Des Moines, IA
Stafford, VA
Fairless Hills, PA
Winfield, IL
Sioux Falls, SD

Entries Winnings

5
10
15
19
10
15
37
20
5
10
4
5
10
1
2
2
20
5

[y
o

o

o

o

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

D1

227
173
164
185
156
187
187
198
188
170
215
202
172
162
186
195
189
193
158
202
168
169
153
194
173
185
183
232
153
187
213
150
223
178
168
149
170
186
151
168
202
180
148
188
197
181
243
175
192
170
158
201
175
162
172
188
180
172
206
190
221
179

D2

192
223
218
188
230
180
185
170
235
209
197
183
170
187
203
194
170
169
234
178
160
168
191
194
207
200
217
245
202
166
194
169
194
167
174
157
189
230
148
187
183
181
170
159
180
183
176
179
175
188
171
181
195
166
160
212
196
158
184
176
187
200

D3

185
183
158
181
172
139
189
193
188
161
184
189
200
200
190
143
200
182
176
146
191
167
211
170
150
138
137
180
166
158
177
180
173
168
136
193
218
184
167
180
195
197
130
139
201
169
181
155
171
181
175
189
187
184
208
188
186
183
194
165
166
167



2023 USBC Open Championships - FiftyPlusDoubles PTF Winners
Printed: 7/29/2023 2:27:45 PM Page: 4

NAME Hometown Entries Winnings D1 D2 D3

Williams, Scott R Aberdeen, MD 10 $10.00 206 163 171
Winterfeld, James Fort Mill, SC 4 $10.00 213 198 175



